
05.08.2021    Thur      Evs,odia 05.08.2021     Thur      Maths,SST  05.08.2021    Thur      Hindi/Odia,Gsc  05.08.2021    Thur     Physics,Comp sc.
06.08.2021     Fri     Hindi,maths 06.08.2021      Fri           Hindi, GSC 06.08.2021       Fri        Maths 06.08.2021      Fri   Chemistry, Maths
07.08.2021     Sat         Eng, 07.08.2021     Sat         Odia, Eng 07.08 .2021      Sat       Eng, SST 07.08 .2021     Sat       Biology,P.E

05.10.2021    Tues      Eng,Maths 05.10.2021    Tues      SST,Maths 05.10.2021    Tues      Eng,GSC 05.10.2021    Tues      Physics,Comp Sc.
06.10.2021     Wed     Odia,EVS 06.10.2021     Wed     GSC,Hindi 06.10.2021     Wed     Maths 06.10.2021     Wed     Chemistry,Maths
07.10.2021    Thur    Hindi        07.10.2021     Thur      Eng        07.10.2021     Thur          SSC,H/O      07.10.2021    Thur    Biology,P.E      

07.12.2021     Tues     Maths 07.12.2021      Tues         Maths 07.12.2021     Tues     Eng 08.11.2021    Mon      Physics
09.12.2021    Thur       Eng 09.12.2021      Thur         Odia,G.K 09.12.2021      Thur      SST 09.11.2021    Tues     Comp Sc.
10.12.2021    Fri          EVS 10.12.2021       Fri            SST 10.12.2021      Fri   Hindi/Odia 10.11.2021    Wed   Chemistry
11.12.2021     Sat        Hindi 11.12.2021       Sat           Hindi,Comp 11.12.2021      Sat        Maths 11.11.2021     Thur        Maths
14.12.2021    Tues      Odia,MSC 14.12.2021       Tues        GSC,MSC 14.12.2021      Tue       GSC 12.11.2021      Fri    Biology
15.12.2021    Wed      G.K,Comp 15.12.2021       Wed        Eng 13.11.2021      Sat    P.E

27.01.2022   Thur     Maths,Hindi 27.01.2022   Thur     Eng,Odia 27.01.2022   Thur   SSt,Eng 27.01.2022   Thur   Phyiscs, Comp Sc.
28.01.2022   Fri        Odia,EVS 28.01.2022   Fri        Hindi,GSC 28.01.2022    Fri   Maths 28.01.2022   Fri   Chemisrty,Maths
29.01.2022    Sat        Eng 29.01.2022    Sat      Maths,SST 29.01.2022     Sat      GSC,H/O 29.01.2022    Sat      Biology,P.E

10.03.2022   Thur   Maths 10.03.2022   Thur   Maths 10.03.2022      Thur   English 10.03.2022    Thur   Physics
12.03.2022      Sat    EVS 12.03.2022     Sat       SST 12.03.2022      Sat       SST 12.03.2022      Sat    Comp Sc.
15.03.2022    Tues   Hindi 15.03.2022    Tues   Hindi,G.K 15.03.2022      Tues   Hindi 15.03.2022     Tues   Chemistry
17.03.2022   Thur    Eng 17.03.2022     Thur    Eng 17.03.2022      Thur    Maths 17.03.2022     Thur    Maths
19.03.2022    Sat    Odia,MSC 19.03.2022     Sat      Odia,MSC 19.03.2022       Sat      GSC 19.03.2022      Sat   Biology
23.03.2022   Wed   G.K,Comp 23.03.2022    Wed   GSC,Comp 23.03.2022       Wed   Hindi,Odia 23.03.2022      Wed   P.E
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